
IDEA: Brownsville BUS ROUTES 2019-2020
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-1 1 Simonns Blvd & Sedona PM Only 4:41

B-1 2 Old Ebony Parkway & Raintree Path 6:30 4:38

B-1 3 Gilson Rd. & Tiffany Dr. 6:35 4:33

B-1 4 Lowe's/525 Ruben Torres Blvd 6:38 4:30

B-1 5 Villa Madrid Apts/ 2727 Old Alice Rd 6:48 4:21

B-1 6 Media Luna Rd (Border Apartments) 6:51 4:25

B-1 7 Jose Marti Blvd & Toluca Dr 6:55 4:18

B-1 8 San Marcelo Blvd & Toledo 6:59 4:16

B-1 9 Artemisa & Saltillo 7:00 4:14

B-1 10 Sagua la Grande Ave & San Marcelo Blvd 7:02 4:11

B-1 11 San Marcelo Blvd & Villafranca 7:04 4:10

B-1 12 San Diego & Soroa St. PM Only 4:07

B-1 13 BUS North Transfer Center(Parking Lot) 7:05 4:03
B-1 14 Paseo Plaza Apartments PM Only 4:00

B-1 15 Heritage & Belem 7:10 3:55

B-1 16 Calle Buenos Aires & Brasilia Dr 7:09 3:54
   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-2 1 IDEA Robindale PM Only 4:29

B-2 2 Bella Vista Apts 6:30 4:25

B-2 3 Rey David Dr & Rey Enrique Dr 6:35 4:27

B-2 4 34 Castellano Cir.(CCH Authority Office) 6:40 4:35
B-2 5 Avenida Florencia & Nannete Ave 6:47 4:00

B-2 6 Avenida Gregory & Avenida Juanita 6:50 4:02

B-2 7 Meadow Brook & Meadow Land 6:56 4:06

B-2 8 Res Dr & Janet Ln 6:59 4:10

B-2 9 Vamonos Dr & Champlain Dr 7:04 4:12

B-2 10 Hudson Blvd & Seville Blvd 7:06 4:15

B-2 11 Seville Blvd & Duckpond PM Only 4:17
B-2 12 Armadillo St./Seville Blvd 7:09 4:18

   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-3 1 Lopez Supermarket/3831 Boca Chica Blvd 6:35 4:33

B-3 2 W Cowan Terrace & Heather Ln 6:38 4:35

B-3 3 S. Clubhouse Rd & Glenbrook 6:40 4:40

B-3 4 N.Iowa Ave & Boca Chica Blvd 6:44 4:45

B-3 5 N.Iowa Ave & S.Bernal 6:46 4:48

B-3 6 Mckenzie & Roble(corner) 6:50 4:52

B-3 7 1165 Fruitdale Dr(Poinciana Trailer Park) 6:55 4:28

B-3 8 Rosemont-El Dorado Apartments/185 Robindale Rd PM Only 4:22

B-3 9 Robindale Rd & Franke Rd (Solid Dr PM) 7:00 4:18

B-3 10 Hudson Blvd & Ruben M Torres (Animal Hospital) PM Only 4:00
   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-4 1 Villa Bonita (Villa del Puente & Villa Angeles) 6:30 4:40

B-4 2 Central Ave & Morningside Rd 6:35 4:30

B-4 3 28th St. & Southmost (Corner) 6:40 4:25

B-4 4 Citrus Garden (Lincoln & Grapefruit) 6:46 4:20

B-4 5 505 Galveston Apt 6:55 4:03

B-4 6 Candlewick Townhomes 6:59 4:08

B-4 7 Paseo Real Plaza 2100 FM 802(Mr. Gatti's) 7:02 3:57
B-4 8 Emerald Valley / Bordeaux Dr 7:04 3:55

   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Morrison+Rd+%26+Simmons+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9651478,-97.5261793,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96caba19585d:0xdabaaac23d22a0d8!8m2!3d25.9651478!4d-97.5239906
https://www.google.com/maps/place/20+Raintree+Path,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9605713,-97.5185256,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96b6ec06cf2d:0x4b011d253e95becf!8m2!3d25.9605713!4d-97.5179784?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gilson+Rd+%26+Tiffany+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.956119,-97.5148637,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96ba60db10df:0xba8b7a6fa0ee5dcf!8m2!3d25.956119!4d-97.512675?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lowe's+Home+Improvement/@25.951839,-97.5124947,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96a364d0a4af:0x86fa8a7eae98d4f5!8m2!3d25.951839!4d-97.510306?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2740+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9404314,-97.4998695,18z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9420c0a0f32f:0xb15b27e49ad23428!8m2!3d25.9404314!4d-97.4987752?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Media+Luna/@25.9448889,-97.5033903,18z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f96a03778f4c1:0x70b11bda304b0fea!2sMedia+Luna+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX!3b1!8m2!3d25.9439772!4d-97.5045544!3m4!1s0x866f969f83541a1f:0xc142f6373a0e7608!8m2!3d25.94
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Jose+Marti+Blvd+%26+Toluca+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9561026,-97.5020259,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9697049ca513:0x65f749c8b358c5a7!8m2!3d25.9561026!4d-97.4998372?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1614+W+San+Marcelo+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.968321,-97.4983837,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96ecf5149d0d:0x20977311f53e5609!8m2!3d25.968321!4d-97.496195?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Artemisa+Ave+%26+Saltillo+Ct,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9715808,-97.496682,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96eea133c235:0xbfd0da59f623e87e!8m2!3d25.9715833!4d-97.4966212?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+San+Marcelo+Blvd+%26+Sagua+La+Grande+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9699496,-97.493881,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96f272f82955:0xb545b253496e45b0!8m2!3d25.9699496!4d-97.4916923?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+San+Marcelo+Blvd+%26+Villafranca+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.964761,-97.4946701,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9692a65f720f:0x7b454448f2a4d255!8m2!3d25.964761!4d-97.4924814?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/San+Diego+Ave+%26+Soroa+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9609344,-97.4953794,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f969213ebfa19:0xf8444062c072b80a!8m2!3d25.9609344!4d-97.4931907?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Northside+Transfer+Station/@25.952644,-97.4940125,17z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sla+near+Habana+Street,+Brownsville,+TX!3m4!1s0x866f96850c05e983:0x13773a5b77c8ff47!8m2!3d25.952241!4d-97.4898937?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Paseo+Plaza,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9546466,-97.4885695,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f968f58fdce4f:0x49bdbff287faf37d!8m2!3d25.9546442!4d-97.4874752?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Calle+Buenos+Aries+%26+Brasilia+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.963247,-97.4806927,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9661010ef20b:0x963589f20aa1f896!8m2!3d25.963247!4d-97.478504?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rey+David+Dr+%26+Rey+Enrique+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9418531,-97.462463,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95dfdbaf8c1d:0xd3e0b5ce2f04895!8m2!3d25.9418531!4d-97.4602743?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rey+David+Dr+%26+Rey+Enrique+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9418531,-97.462463,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95dfdbaf8c1d:0xd3e0b5ce2f04895!8m2!3d25.9418531!4d-97.4602743?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rey+David+Dr+%26+Rey+Enrique+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9418531,-97.462463,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95dfdbaf8c1d:0xd3e0b5ce2f04895!8m2!3d25.9418531!4d-97.4602743?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cameron+County+Housing+Authority/@25.950967,-97.4724897,18z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x58f8d6c587034613!8m2!3d25.9512359!4d-97.4726618?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9721666,-97.4848211,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96f60af25305:0xd08e6f2564faaf88!8m2!3d25.9721666!4d-97.4826324?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Avenida+Gregory+%26+Avenida+Juanita,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9681292,-97.4805906,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f965e4bdc667d:0x2c83f41248166535!8m2!3d25.9681292!4d-97.4784019?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Meadow+Brooke+Dr+%26+Meadowland+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9651448,-97.4719778,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96686db0094d:0xf9639398d33f2e64!8m2!3d25.9651448!4d-97.4697891?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1500+Res+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9577337,-97.4699357,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f966e537a4ebf:0x6d87d59e893196dc!8m2!3d25.9577337!4d-97.467747?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1003+Vamonos+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9582396,-97.475894,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f966464ce8357:0xcb92540a2ce58512!8m2!3d25.9582396!4d-97.4753468?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hudson+Blvd+%26+Seville+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9542961,-97.4815183,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f967d2deeeb3d:0x7ff2f76a3a141622!8m2!3d25.9542961!4d-97.4793296?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2807+Seville+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9530627,-97.4783189,17z/data=!4m16!1m10!4m9!1m3!2m2!1d-97.476368!2d25.9533294!1m3!2m2!1d-97.4763899!2d25.9533217!3e2!3m4!1s0x866f967c9f8bb7db:0xf5884d0aa3f0510c!8m2!3d25.953284
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2895+Parkview+Ln,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9513167,-97.4765587,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f967ba36e396f:0x9f6462341f1e8ce8!8m2!3d25.9513167!4d-97.47437
https://www.google.com/maps/place/A%26V+Lopez+Supermarket/@25.9180161,-97.4590436,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9594fbb4db4b:0xc12338914fd1f05b!8m2!3d25.9180161!4d-97.4568549?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/15+Heather+Ln,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.919477,-97.4554487,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f959341153927:0x511db29c71ccf604!8m2!3d25.919477!4d-97.45326?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Clubhouse+Rd+%26+Glenbrook+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9127209,-97.4522852,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9591c87df535:0x4c2fc5a6f56dff68!8m2!3d25.9127209!4d-97.4500965?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boca+Chica+Blvd+%26+S+Iowa+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9157191,-97.4396932,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe20ad44babb:0xa1f3a37bcd76d178!8m2!3d25.9157191!4d-97.4375045?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+Iowa+Ave+%26+S+Bernal+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.921698,-97.4394827,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe1ff6f9b11d:0x39e078d7f798995!8m2!3d25.921698!4d-97.437294?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/McKenzie+Rd+%26+Calle+Roble,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9261063,-97.4533991,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95edd0ff056d:0xaae1a97c0b13054e!8m2!3d25.9261063!4d-97.4512104?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Royal+Poinciana/@25.9253447,-97.4575656,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95ebf26b07bb:0x5f1b2b043c7a7d20!8m2!3d25.9253447!4d-97.4553769?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rosemont+of+El+Dorado/@25.9273409,-97.4603997,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95e984bf1ffb:0xd92fcd2198f6d3f6!8m2!3d25.9273409!4d-97.458211?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Franke+Ave+%26+Solid+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9370917,-97.4582598,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95e6c6a59757:0x45cb0dc0731392c6!8m2!3d25.9370869!4d-97.4560711?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Valley+Resaca+Palms+Apartments/@25.9498706,-97.4759116,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f967eab5d7415:0xc5aff691a6c461e2!8m2!3d25.948626!4d-97.4760802?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Villa+Del+Puente,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.8893528,-97.4451387,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f957c667f2981:0x23f2561749da8f73!8m2!3d25.889348!4d-97.44295!6m1!1e1?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Los+Trevi+Drive+Thru/@25.9033018,-97.4503479,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9583584260bd:0xc670d841461f07aa!8m2!3d25.9033018!4d-97.4481592?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2804+Southmost+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9066932,-97.4674983,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95a49fa3d599:0xa827ed91e3db8d0a!8m2!3d25.9066932!4d-97.4653096?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Citrus+Gardens/@25.9033693,-97.4790207,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95ac3d15fb73:0x59f86c85f49128e7!8m2!3d25.9033693!4d-97.476832?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/505+Galveston+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9467889,-97.4914649,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f968340baf9f3:0x5cd1fbc60d740445!8m2!3d25.9466997!4d-97.4911752?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1207+Galveston+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9421025,-97.4916184,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9429d4e67769:0xa9b3729cebfb00c!8m2!3d25.9421025!4d-97.4894297?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gatti's+Pizza/@25.9498995,-97.4865706,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9686ebe1fe27:0xffc9e0015545001!8m2!3d25.9498995!4d-97.4843819?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Emerald+Valley+Blvd+%26+Bordeaux+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9590515,-97.4877507,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9689418aafa5:0x9eaa8c83df9534bf!8m2!3d25.9590515!4d-97.485562?hl=en


Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-5 1 Carmen Ave & Hidalgo St/ Rancho Viejo,Tx 6:25 AM Only

B-5 2 Old  Hwy 77 & 9605 FM1732/Behind Family Dollar 6:30 4:40
B-5 3 Pino Azul & Pino Blanco 6:35 4:32

B-5 4 Maravillas River St & Navidad River St PM Only 4:27

B-5 5 Wal-Mart 4468 W Alton Gloor 6:44 4:22
B-5 6 Lakeway Dr & Turtle Creek PM Only 4:18
B-5 7 Capri St & Madrid Ave 6:51 4:15
B-5 8 Frankfurt & Madrid PM Only 4:12
B-5 9 Venice St & Normandy St 6:55 4:10
B-5 10 Rome St & Naples St PM Only 4:08
B-5 11 Rome St & Capri St PM Only 4:07
B-5 12 Simonns Blvd & Sedona 7:02 AM Only

   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-6 1 Stripes Gas Station/1544 Palm Blvd 6:25 4:45

B-6 2 305 Calle Amistosa / Amigoland Villas 6:32 4:39

B-6 3 E St Charles St / E 13 St (Bus Stop) 6:38 4:30

B-6 4 Family Dollar/1421 E Ringgold St (Behind) 6:45 4:20

B-6 5 E 7th St & E Tyler St (Boys and Girls) PM Only 4:15

B-6 6 Alta Mesa Blvd & Espada Grande Ave 7:00 4:07

B-6 7 Alta Mesa Blvd & Paseo Del Rey Dr PM Only 4:05

B-6 8 Stripes Gas Station/Stagecoach & Alton Gloor 7:05 4:03
   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-7 1 Acacia Lake & Retama PM Only 5:10

B-7 2 IDEA Frontier / 2800 S Dakota Ave 6:25 5:00

B-7 3 Marrs Ave & Ruby Red Ln 6:35 4:48

B-7 4 Juan Diego St & Cinco de Mayo St 6:43 4:38

B-7 5 N.Vermillion Ave & Lago Dr 6:48 4:28
B-7 6 Atascosa Dr & Cerro de oro 6:50 4:32
B-7 7 N.Vermillion Ave & Laguna De Palmas Dr 6:53 4:25

B-7 8 Martinal Rd PM Only 4:07

B-7 9 Charmaine Ln & Daleiden Dr PM Only 4:10
B-7 10 Sabinas St & Lourdes Blvd 7:00 4:17

   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-8 1 Jose E Escandon & Pine Lake 6:25 AM Only

B-8 2 Avenida Rancho Viejo & Katarina PM Only 3:57

B-8 3 Avenida Rancho Viejo & San Felipe de Jesus 6:30 3:55

B-8 4 Resaca Vista Dr & Divina Dr 6:33 4:08

B-8 5 Meadow Ridge & Rosewood Cir 6:37 4:12

B-8 6 Jaime J. Zapata Ave & Westminster C 6:43 4:15

B-8 7 Hackberry Ln & Tanglewood Dr 6:45 4:20

B-8 8 Rockwell & Shidler 6:52 AM Only

B-8 9 2838 Rockwell Dr (Cunningham Manor Apartments) PM Only 4:30

B-8 10 2514 Shidler (Perez Elementary) PM Only 4:31

B-8 11 Lopez Supermarket/268 McDavitt & Shary(corner) 7:05 4:42

B-8 12 Walmart Boca Chica 7:00 AM Only

B-8 13 Land-o-Lakes Dr & Parkland Dr PM Only 4:50
   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/143+Carmen+Ave,+Rancho+Viejo,+TX+78575/@26.0457973,-97.552789,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9a6e0ea2a1b5:0x32aa5d092b1cd9a8!8m2!3d26.0457973!4d-97.5522418?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1704+Old+Hwy+77,+Olmito,+TX+78575/@26.0166693,-97.53376,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f90b135729bf3:0xccc439355c152a9e!8m2!3d26.0166693!4d-97.5315713?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pino+Blanco+Dr+%26+Pino+Azul+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@26.013337,-97.5288476,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f90b51b19b5b7:0xfb1bd59bfd309ec!8m2!3d26.013337!4d-97.5266589?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Maravillas+River+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9952792,-97.5198021,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f972e9fc5fa7b:0x395a96ccd83f2698!8m2!3d25.9952792!4d-97.5192549?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4468+W+Alton+Gloor+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9779355,-97.5221417,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96d23f7d064d:0x64d692e1c31fab2e!8m2!3d25.9779355!4d-97.519953?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4613+Lakeway+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.975419,-97.5378712,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f912555bb995f:0xb09ea1a055afa6c4!8m2!3d25.9754142!4d-97.5356825?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Madrid+Ave+%26+Capri+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9650905,-97.538793,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f91383e9ae48f:0xa4f62ea9aba50d56!8m2!3d25.9650905!4d-97.5366043
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Venice+St+%26+Normandy+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9622485,-97.5399241,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f91479a2c0321:0xaabb6f2baf18dd4a!8m2!3d25.9622485!4d-97.5377354
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2718+Naples+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.959508,-97.5393801,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f914705cc44c7:0x67f2eb62f5acffe2!8m2!3d25.959508!4d-97.5388329
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Capri+St+%26+Rome+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9593674,-97.5395257,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9146446cc141:0x96958a1c8fe9779d!8m2!3d25.9593674!4d-97.537337
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Morrison+Rd+%26+Simmons+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9651478,-97.5261793,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96caba19585d:0xdabaaac23d22a0d8!8m2!3d25.9651478!4d-97.5239906
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Stripes/@25.9151421,-97.5017836,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f94411d216573:0x77ca2b1c8a2ae365!8m2!3d25.9151421!4d-97.4995949?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/252+Calle+Amistosa,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.8993315,-97.5097912,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f946150142b2d:0xfa35a5dbfced66bb!8m2!3d25.8993315!4d-97.5076025?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+St+Charles+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.8994739,-97.4991275,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f945eb917cf5b:0x91cd1698f1bf7d5c!8m2!3d25.8994739!4d-97.4985803
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1415+Frontage+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9066561,-97.4907933,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f944e01e312ab:0xc5372b8a61b13e27!8m2!3d25.9072834!4d-97.4872099?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1400+E+7th+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9097606,-97.4974394,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f944455e5ba5d:0x75aa10b84d779bfe!8m2!3d25.9097558!4d-97.4952507?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alta+Mesa+Blvd+%26+Espada+Grande+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.976138,-97.505261,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96c2a7ffbe1b:0xb194fd873bc73e00!8m2!3d25.976138!4d-97.5030723?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4900+Paseo+Del+Rey+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9763888,-97.4998094,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96e89ea08271:0xea4428370e4f8bd!8m2!3d25.9763888!4d-97.4992622?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1180+E+Alton+Gloor+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9792586,-97.5000532,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96e679e8848b:0x4f97991c96bec73d!8m2!3d25.9792586!4d-97.4978645?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Acacia+Lake+Dr+%26+Retama+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9158731,-97.4596609,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9595c975f7d7:0xd998e037d7f70f76!8m2!3d25.9158683!4d-97.4574722?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IDEA+Public+School/@25.886055,-97.4270787,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbfc57741549f:0xe7fd7d7db1b849ec!8m2!3d25.886055!4d-97.42489?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ruby+Red+Ln,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9121671,-97.4063805,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe5ac061e273:0x9831339a7e9ca4cc!8m2!3d25.912997!4d-97.4045244?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Juan+Diego+St+%26+Cinco+De+Mayo+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.940713,-97.41284,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe76ac5b9731:0xb811804df82cb16c!8m2!3d25.940713!4d-97.4106513?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Vivero+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9440299,-97.4198293,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe0ac5b088c1:0x25727a8346964fa9!8m2!3d25.9440299!4d-97.4176406?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Lago+Dr+%26+Atascosa+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9426957,-97.4158693,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe7457b04a75:0xa8423da06c08a9b6!8m2!3d25.9426957!4d-97.4136806?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6900+Laguna+De+Palmas+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9479172,-97.4186319,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbddfbc20fa91:0x3b832a2840ef862b!8m2!3d25.9479172!4d-97.4164432?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4599+Martinal+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9686738,-97.4463413,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9622bdac56c9:0x8c7669477ab16c56!8m2!3d25.968669!4d-97.4441526
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3715+Charmaine+Ln,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9604589,-97.4285549,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbdee2a7b5cf5:0xd584eb24e57fe064!8m2!3d25.9604083!4d-97.4282304
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5731+Grande+Blvd,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9516892,-97.4273596,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbde4aa149739:0x1b734efaa9f0377f!8m2!3d25.9516892!4d-97.4268124
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2142+Avenida+Rancho+Viejo,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9753037,-97.482688,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96585fa41231:0x6e232602168fc5e7!8m2!3d25.9753037!4d-97.4804993?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2613+Rancho+Viejo+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.971111,-97.4751127,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f965c8cadc007:0x8edb5be1d0662ce2!8m2!3d25.971111!4d-97.472924?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2613+Rancho+Viejo+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.971111,-97.4751127,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f965c8cadc007:0x8edb5be1d0662ce2!8m2!3d25.971111!4d-97.472924?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3269+Resaca+Vista+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9710292,-97.4700505,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f966889b759a7:0x282516c3673020d4!8m2!3d25.9710292!4d-97.4678618?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2956+Rosewood+Cir,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.965988,-97.4649312,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f966a1730371f:0x39dddf87a9fe06ad!8m2!3d25.965988!4d-97.464384?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3542+Jaime+J.+Zapata+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9410547,-97.4659838,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95df2eaa9165:0xa8f36ab0bb04a88d!8m2!3d25.9410547!4d-97.4654366?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hackberry+Ln+%26+Tanglewood+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.937186,-97.468781,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95dbd4787989:0xecb3c83e13b66a38!8m2!3d25.937186!4d-97.4676867?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2468+Shidler+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9290393,-97.4858501,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9432f28ef1bd:0xa524325641daf347!8m2!3d25.9290393!4d-97.4836614?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2838+Rockwell+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9320976,-97.4821132,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95d2bd1a7f83:0xf6f82030a8ec679e!8m2!3d25.9320976!4d-97.4799245?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9290064,-97.4828775/25.9289827,-97.4829037/@25.9290554,-97.4853349,17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e2?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/285+Shary+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9153266,-97.4845825,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f944bbce194e9:0x2666b93d2c20d26b!8m2!3d25.9153266!4d-97.4840353?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Walmart+Supercenter/@25.9250305,-97.4788106,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95cae7b21a83:0x1a677deb4e871842!8m2!3d25.925007!4d-97.476919?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/557+Land-O-Lakes+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9289794,-97.470674,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95c4e357e0ff:0x250da040874009cc!8m2!3d25.9289794!4d-97.4684853?hl=en


Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-9 1 Stripes Gas Station, 101 Ocean Blvd, Los Fresnos, Tx 6:35 4:40

B-9 2 E 9th St & Ebano St 6:40 4:37

B-9 3 Sleepy Hollow & Tree Line(corner) 6:50 4:11

B-9 4 Quail Glen St PM Only 4:14

B-9 5 Excellence Dr & Tradition Cir. 6:53 4:17

B-9 6 Diamond Back & Hitching Post Dr PM Only 4:24

B-9 7 Abilene Trail & Broken spoke 6:57 4:26

B-9 8 Applewind Way & Windwood Way/Windwood Subd 7:00 4:29

B-9 9 Jose E Escandon & Pine Lake PM Only 4:07

B-9 10 Alta Mesa Blvd & Jag Dr 7:05 4:03
   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-10 1 Carmen Ave & Hidalgo St/ Rancho Viejo,Tx PM Only 5:10

B-10 2 7001 Lago Vista Street PM Only 5:05

B-10 3 5229 Los Arboles 6:25 4:48

B-10 4 Colorado St./Trinidad St.(FM 1421) 6:32 4:43

B-10 5 Alamosa & Pagosa 6:33 4:41

B-10 6 San Pedro/9021 Old Military 6:36 4:38

B-10 7 Calle Cielo/Calle Galaxia 6:47 4:28

B-10 8 Avenida del Palacio & Old Military Hwy 6:51 4:23

B-10 9 W.Washigton St & Central Blvd(behind La Michoacana) 6:57 4:16

B-10 10 Barnard Rd & Poplar Dr PM Only 4:14

B-10 11 Russell & Colonial (corner) 7:04 4:10

B-10 12 Library (Wildrose & Central) 7:06 4:07

B-10 13 Palacio Real Apartments / 1165 Wild Rose Ln 7:10 4:05
   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

B-11 1 Via Del Mar Cir PM Only 4:47

B-11 2 Cibolo St & Perdenales St (Houston Rd) 6:30 4:37

B-11 3 Nuevo Leon Dr & Paso Real Dr 6:35 4:39

B-11 4 5409 Austin Rd, Brownsville, TX 78521 PM Only 4:41

B-11 5 Austin Rd & Anita Ct 6:42 4:43

B-11 6 San Miguel Dr & San Martin Dr 6:46 4:25
B-11 7 Hidden Acres & Espinosa Ln 6:52 4:18

B-11 8 Kingsway Dr & Queensway Dr 7:00 4:15

B-11 9 Hudson Blvd & Ruben M Torres (Animal Hospital) 7:05 4:03
   Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Stripes+%232281/@26.0717132,-97.4784092,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f984dfdf386af:0xfd76b40d5033d937!8m2!3d26.0722336!4d-97.475609?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ebano+St+%26+E+8th+St,+Los+Fresnos,+TX+78566/@26.0676892,-97.4733676,18z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f984f395680e3:0xaacbc9fd29cbc191!8m2!3d26.0676892!4d-97.4722733?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sleepy+Hollow+%26+Tree+Line+Ave,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9840265,-97.4871892,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96fecc2f0167:0xc9e4a842aaf66848!8m2!3d25.9840265!4d-97.4850005?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5433+Quail+Glen+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9876021,-97.490635,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96fdbf37f631:0x3984f1ae82c48169!8m2!3d25.9876021!4d-97.4884463?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tradition+Cir+%26+Excelence+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9941583,-97.4872632,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f97015f163eb3:0xa7cad4d7fc852fa!8m2!3d25.9941583!4d-97.486716?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Diamondback+%26+Hitching+Post+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9969586,-97.4998215,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f971bd80678cb:0x2ee5d72ed8cc3d29!8m2!3d25.9969586!4d-97.4976328?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Abilene+Trail+%26+Broken+Spoke,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9941985,-97.5010041,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f971eb6fc1ca5:0x7f4a04ada75926da!8m2!3d25.9941985!4d-97.4988154?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/332+Applewind+Way,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9779895,-97.5094162,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96db43bf4e1b:0x2d06ea24f35317a7!8m2!3d25.9777658!4d-97.5094083?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/700+Pine+Falls+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.99149,-97.4797377,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f97ab159bf985:0xe6b36d4d5896c139!8m2!3d25.99149!4d-97.477549?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alta+Mesa+Blvd+%26+Jag+Drive,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9769544,-97.487845,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96f7431f7c29:0x99fbd6f2561361e3!8m2!3d25.9769544!4d-97.4856563?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/143+Carmen+Ave,+Rancho+Viejo,+TX+78575/@26.0457973,-97.552789,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9a6e0ea2a1b5:0x32aa5d092b1cd9a8!8m2!3d26.0457973!4d-97.5522418?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7001+Lago+Vista+St,+Olmito,+TX+78575/@26.0137564,-97.5412449,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f90b8d4dc669d:0xb47da819017b4d99!8m2!3d26.0137564!4d-97.5406977?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5229+Los+Arboles,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@26.0225121,-97.6055792,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f90042426cdbf:0xc1316e9d6e060ba8!8m2!3d26.0225121!4d-97.605032?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pagosa+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@26.0058149,-97.5942256,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f903fb6164f01:0x3f97f01173d44e2a!8m2!3d26.0058149!4d-97.5920369?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alamosa+Dr+%26+Pagosa+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@26.0043758,-97.5944355,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f903f00fc551b:0x17f53716ed62226d!8m2!3d26.004371!4d-97.5922468?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9021+Old+Military+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.991501,-97.6028247,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f902e2791613b:0xd55540fdb0bff445!8m2!3d25.991501!4d-97.600636?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1608+Calle+Cielo,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9405835,-97.5414061,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f915890c6c9bd:0xe6b595b4f7ae4da8!8m2!3d25.9405835!4d-97.5392174?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/388+Military+Hwy,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9302898,-97.5265334,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f93f86a843765:0x5ac72e8da1e6759c!8m2!3d25.9302898!4d-97.5259862?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Michoacana+Meat+Market/@25.91525,-97.5145217,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f946d0dad76ff:0xaefe7a6eae36ab86!8m2!3d25.91525!4d-97.512333?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1501+Barnard+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9274481,-97.5047903,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f9417c630dd87:0xbff410d0c6a8a094!8m2!3d25.9274469!4d-97.5042431?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Colonial+Dr+%26+Russell+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.934139,-97.5149227,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f941b43d604b7:0x216f9b3b45d15f54!8m2!3d25.934139!4d-97.512734?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/794+Wild+Rose+Ln,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9391846,-97.5110547,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f941ddaf826a7:0x1112e59217c6d049!8m2!3d25.9391865!4d-97.5083096?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/794+Wild+Rose+Ln,+Brownsville,+TX+78520/@25.9391865,-97.5088568,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f941e779cd2e1:0x31deb9f917686ded!8m2!3d25.9391865!4d-97.5083096?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Via+Del+Mar+Cir,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9418366,-97.4316281,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe06490a59b7:0x1c20a084d94465c4!8m2!3d25.9418366!4d-97.4294394?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/450+Cibolo+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9236101,-97.4284253,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe179546ef2d:0x4082848fc1e482ec!8m2!3d25.9236101!4d-97.4262366?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Paso+Real+Dr+%26+Nuevo+Leon+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9266168,-97.429833,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe19e12c4553:0xd8b3b0f32e609610!8m2!3d25.9266168!4d-97.4276443?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5409+Austin+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9307516,-97.4355497,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe1c86270e07:0x4fe6dc20e896d412!8m2!3d25.9307468!4d-97.433361
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Rd+%26+Anita+Ct,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9301425,-97.4428137,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f95f654b4fb5f:0x21c76a10264efe9a!8m2!3d25.9301425!4d-97.440625?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/San+Miguel+Dr+%26+San+Martin+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521/@25.9434901,-97.4356495,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe00c6211e61:0x9d2021522e8839a5!8m2!3d25.9434901!4d-97.4334608?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9546349,-97.446388/25.9546443,-97.4463875/@25.9551287,-97.4470847,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e2?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3522+Kingsway+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9535838,-97.4671407,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f96718672ded7:0x39f2156eab780049!8m2!3d25.9530147!4d-97.4654885?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Valley+Resaca+Palms+Apartments/@25.9498706,-97.4759116,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866f967eab5d7415:0xc5aff691a6c461e2!8m2!3d25.948626!4d-97.4760802?hl=en

